
NAME DEGREE POSITION/TITLE MEMBERSHIP RESPONSIBILITY AFFILIATION STATUS
MEMBER 

SINCE
PHONE NO. EMAIL ADDRESS

Balliet, Lindsey BA IR Coordinator IRB Chair; Voting Affiliated Non-scientist 2022 567-242-5973 balliet.l@rhodesstate.edu

Smith, Nanette EdD
Executive Director, Institutional 
Effectiveness Planning

IRB Vice Chair; Voting Affiliated Scientist 2016 419-995-8016 smith.n@rhodesstate.edu

Mooneyhan, Pamela AA/AS
Admini. Assistant, Institutional 
Effectiveness Planning (IRB Secretary)

IRB Secretary; Non-voting Affiliated Non-scientist 2022 419-995-8410 mooneyhan.p@rhodestate.edu

Abbott, Joseph PhD Chair, Social & Behavioral Sciences Voting Affiliated Scientist 2016 419-995-8856 abbott.j@rhodesstate.edu

Mason-Guffy, Eric EdD Dean, Academic Affairs Voting Affiliated Scientist 2022 419-995-8265 masonguffey.e@rhodesstate.edu

Dickman-Burnett, Victoria PhD
Sr. Researcher, Krogers Research Firm 
[84.51]

Voting Non-Affilited Non-scientist 2022 419-203-1236 dickmavl@mail.uc.edu

Null, Rodney MA RSC Professor Emeritus Voting Affiliated Scientist 2022 614-917-6679 null.r@rhodesstate.edu

Wisuri, Jean MA
Associate Dean, Center for Distance & 
Innovative Learning

Voting Affiliated Non-scientist 2017 419-995-8870 wisuri.j@rhodesstate.edu

Institutional Review Board (IRB) Membership

mailto:masonguffey.e@rhodesstate.edu
mailto:dickmavl@mail.uc.edu

	Sheet1

